1. T) Viktorie Bohumin

Jméno

David Jokiel

David Blaszczyk

Petr Mi¢och

Marek Niedoba

Druzstvo celkem:

Nar/TH

2000/
16/
79.49

2000/
8/
86.41

2000/
22/
84.25

2001/
5/
79.21

DR1

195.0

2250

182.5

160.0

DR2

207.5

225.0

187.5

170.0

DR3 DR BP1 BP2 BP3 BP MT1

215.0 215.0 150.0 160.0 16255 160.0 240.0

2350 225.0 150.0 1550 1550 150.0 255.0

190.0 190.0 152.5 1545 15745 1525 2275

1750 170.0 117.5 125.0 1360 125.0 175.0

800 587.5

2. Sportovni klub ZLOBR - "D"

MT2

260.0

2650

237.5

190.0

MT3

265.0

2425

202.5

MT

265.0

255.0

237.5

202.5

960

Total

640.0

630.0

580.0

497.5

2,347.5

Body

90.56

85.46

79.68

70.52

326.22

Jméno

Adam Klouda

an Puffr

Ladislav Pribilik

Eva MareSova

Druzstvo celkem:

DR1

240.0

195.0

172.5

125.0

DR2

252.5

202.5

195.0

1360

DR3 DR BP1 BP2 BP3 BP MT1

260.0 260.0 140.0 150.0 152.5 152.5 2600

210.0 210.0 125.0 1300 1325 1325 2350

210.0 210.0 110.0 122.5 130.0 130.0 217.5

130.0 130.0 57.5 625 625 625 150.0

810 477.5

3. Doplnejch powerlifting - “F"

MT2

260.0

235.0

232.5

1550

MT3

2700

240.0

2425

MT

260.0

240.0

232.5

150.0

882.5

Total

672.5

582.5

572.5

342.5

2,170.0

Body

81.64

81.87

81.40

76.09

321.00

Jméno

Marek Pojezny

an Zabransky

an Junek

Radim Sumsky

Druzstvo celkem:

DR1

200.0

200.0

180.0

185.0

DR2

215.0

210.0

190.0

197.5

DR3 DR BP1 BP2 BP3 BP MT1

2200 215.0 137.5 145.0 1445 145.0 225.0

217.5 217.5 115.0 120.0 125.0 125.0 225.0

200.0 200.0 100.0 110.0 112.5 112.5 210.0

2050 197.5 110.0 117.5 122.5 122.5 215.0

830 505

MT2

240.0

240.0

225.0

2225

MT3

2450

2500

232.5

MT

240.0

240.0

232.5

215.0

927.5

Total

600.0

582.5

545.0

535.0

2,262.5

Body

78.71

82.69

78.59

78.50

318.49


https://www.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/956
https://www.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/1535
https://www.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/1644
https://www.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/2031
https://www.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/2489
https://www.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/2259
https://www.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/1027
https://www.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/2186
https://www.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/488
https://www.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/1682
https://www.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/1899
https://www.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/2440

4. T) Sokol Nymburk - "A"

Jméno Nar/TH DR1 DR2 DR3 DR BP1 BP2 BP3 BP MT1 MT2 MT3 MT Total Body

an Brynych 1994/ 2150 225.0 235.0 235.0 155.0 1625 1625 155.0 245.0 260.0 267.5 267.5 657.5  86.69
0152

Marek Sosna 1992/ 200.0 210.0 2150 210.0 135.0 140.0 145.0 145.0 230.0 240.0 247.5 247.5 602.5  76.64
98,56

an Bé&lohoubek 2002/ 185.0 195.0 2008 1950 105.0 11086 110.0 105.0 230.0 240.0 245.0 245.0 545.0  75.45
2.9

Viktorie Slavikové 2002/ 8.0 90.0 950 950 575 60.0 625 62.5 100.0 105.0 110.0 110.0 267.5  72.86
4785

Druzstvo celkem: 735 467.5 870 2,072.5 311.64

5. Doplnejch powerlifting - "G"

Jméno Nar/TH DR1 DR2 DR3 DR BP1 BP2 BP3 BP MT1 MT2 MT3 MT Total Body

Arnodt Jan Vesely 2004/ 190.0 200.0 205.0 205.0 122.5 130.0 135.0 135.0 207.5 222.5 235.0 2350 575.0  75.62
22/.01

Denisa Holikové 2003/ 145.0 155.0 1625 155.0 65.0 70.0 725 70.0 1650 175.0 1808 175.0 400.0  79.12
7547

ulie Hodnové 2007/ 1275 1356 135.0 1350 750 80.0 825 825 137.5 145.0 1525 152.5 370.0  78.51
66.19

Markéta R{zkové 2003/ 125.0 130.0 1350 130.0 60.0 625 650 625 150.0 157.5 162.5 162.5 355.0  76.74
.21

Druzstvo celkem: 625 350 725 1,700.0 309.99

6. T) Sokol Vejprnice - "B"

Jméno Nar/TH DR1 DR2 DR3 DR BP1 BP2 BP3 BP MTL MT2 MT3 MT Total Body

Jan Juha 2006/ 185.0 200.0 215.0 215.0 117.5 127.5 135.6 127.5 245.0 260.0 2825 260.0 602.5  77.95
5154

an Karések 1992/ 170.0 180.0 195.0 195.0 122.5 127.5 132.5 132.5 200.0 210.0 240.0 240.0 567.5  75.66
H

Tomaés Koudela 1999/ 170.0 1745 177.5 1775 1106 1125 1125 0 210.0 217.5 2225 2175 3950  55.67
0.12

aroslav Soukal 1972/ 100.0 - - 100.0 100.0 - - 100.0 100.0 - - 100.0 3000  33.39
13501

Druzstvo celkem: 687.5 360 817.5 1,865.0 242.67


https://www.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/1475
https://www.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/734
https://www.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/1651
https://www.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/1526
https://www.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/1683
https://www.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/2453
https://www.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/2441
https://www.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/1908
https://www.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/2193
https://www.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/733
https://www.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/1182
https://www.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/342

Poradi

Nazev druzstva
T) Viktorie Bohumin
Sportovni klub ZLOBR - "D"
Doplnejch powerlifting - "F"
T) Sokol Nymburk - "A"
Doplnejch powerlifting - "G"

T) Sokol Vejprnice - "B"

Direp

(kg)
800.0
810.0
830.0
735.0
625.0
687.5

Bencpres
(kg)

587.5
477.5
505.0
467.5
350.0
360.0

Mrtvy
tah (kg)

960.0
882.5
927.5
870.0
725.0

817.5

Trojboj
(kg)

2,347.5
2,170.0
2,262.5
2,072.5
1,700.0
1,865.0

IPF GL
(body)

326.22
321.00
318.49
311.64
309.99

242.67



